SKATECANADA

SECTIOMNALS

Rank Competitor(s)

1  VanessaHo

2 Gabrielle Jugnauth
3 Luka Miyake

4 Hailey Yu

5  Rebecca Mah

6  Ellie Cheung

7  Kayla Halliday

8  JessicalLiang

9 YenaOh

10 Anya Li

11  Aurora Schultz

12 Tendo Mukahanana
13  Rachel Wang

14 Olivia Williams

15  Alicia Ng

16  AvaSanderson

17  Alexa Christianson
18 Muren Pyc

19  Kiana Atash

20  Julia Datsky

21  Maisie St. James
22 Paige Edgar

23  Bianca Gasparetto
24 Malii Kehler

25  Brookelynn Pollock
26  Katie Jones

27  Natalie Decario

b

SKATECANADA

Club

Sunset SC

Kelowna SC

Champs International SC of BC
Inlet SC

Connaught SC

Connaught SC

Coquitlam SC

Champs International SC of BC
Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Kelowna SC

Racquet Club of Victoria SC
Champs International SC of BC
Racquet Club of Victoria SC
Killarney SC

Kelowna SC

Connaught SC

Oak Bay FSC

Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Kelowna SC

Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Champs International SC of BC
Kelowna SC

Sungod SC

2020 Skate Canada BCYK Sectional Championships
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Revised
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Kelowna, BC
2019-11-07 to 2019-11-10

Pre-Novice Women

sP
3553 (2)
3433 (3
3386 (4)
36.19 (1)
2829 (9)
2634 (13)
2558  (19)
2001 (7)
3121 (5)
2647 (12
2824 (10)
3078 (6)
2089 (8)
2465 (26)
2715 (11)
2559  (18)
2543 (23)
2623 (14
2587  (16)
2618 (15)
2277 (32)
2388  (29)
2450  (27)
2548  (21)
2293 (31)
2557  (20)
2541  (24)

Category Result Summary
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98.61
94.92
88.25
86.04
84.61
79.37
79.23
78.11
78.03
75.05
73.99
73.88
72.89
70.75
69.92
69.51
69.03
68.99
68.20
67.59
67.55
66.47
65.74
65.50
64.76
64.75
64.39

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



SKATECANADA

SECTIONALS

Rank Competitor(s)

28  Emily Leung

29  Marleau Sokoloski
30 Jocelyn Zhong

31 Hailey Xi

32 Madison Simoneau
33 Ciaralorio

34  Ginevra Bellentani
35 Kaylee Fung

36  Sofia Folino

37  Sophie Stevens

38  Lauren Lewis

39 Aliyah Goncalves
40  Pareena Sidhu

41 Rony Friedman

42 Jocelyn Erdt

43 Alice Lanzoni

44 Brianne Monsen
45  Emma Norris

WD  Sabrina Yu

WD Megan Yudin

Club

Connaught SC

Killarney SC

Sunset SC

Champs International SC of BC
Juan De Fuca SC

Connaught SC

Champs International SC of BC
Vancouver SC

Champs International SC of BC
Fort St John FSC

Vancouver SC

Snow Valley FSC

Sungod SC

Champs International SC of BC
Glengarry FSC

Highland Development CFSS
Terrace SC

Delta SC

Vancouver SC

Kelowna SC

b

SKATECANADA

Patricia Mayne

2020 Skate Canada BCYK Sectional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
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Revised
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Kelowna, BC
2019-11-07 to 2019-11-10

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

SP FP Points
2472 (25) 3960 (29) 64.32
2437 (28) 39.47  (30) 63.84
2346  (30) 39.61 (28 63.07
2180 (33) 4114  (25) 62.94
2546 (22) 36.88 (33 62.34
2581 (17) 36.11 (34 61.92
19.99  (34) 4050 (26) 60.49
19.08  (38) 3499 (35) 54.07
1954  (36) 33.76  (36) 53.30
19.18 (37) 3069 (39) 49.87
19.60 (35) 29.09 (40) 48.69
16.26  (40) 3190 (37) 48.16
16.53  (39) 3137  (398) 47.90
16.00 (41) 2852 (41) 44,52
13.24  (44) 2637 (42) 39.61
1420 (43) 25.05 (43) 39.25
1467 (42 13.76  (44) 28.43
12.40  (45) 13.32  (45) 25.72

Susan Heffernan
—
PATINAGECAMADA



